J Contract# AGMT 08-1712a
Agenda Log # 08-2902
Legistar # 08-0681

California Tahoe Conservancy CTA-05023.1 Site Improvement Grant Augmentation (25000A)

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
XQ Department: Transportation Name: California Tahoe Conservancy
l‘ﬂ Dept. Contact: Tim Prudhel Attn: Penny Stewart
ghonei ’ x5974 Address: 1061 Third Street
epartment Head South Lake Tahoe, CA 96150
Signature: 5/%/ s&-0706  Phone: 530-542-5580
Tim C. Prudhel

Contract Services Officer
CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Transportation
Service Requested: NA

Contract Term: 4 Years Amendment Amount: $1,647,024
Compliance with Human Resources Requirements? Yes:

foo 0mE L P

NA No:
Compliance verified by: NA
% COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOUs) ' L
<. 1 Approyed: Disapproved: Date: _g)ultl By .\ wwwsson
S3Ap roqed: - Disapproved: Date: By:
. R A
SO0 x =
I m g .
R = 2
N S ==
I D =5
= N 2
Z\ K N <
AN (N E-s B
0 - e R o
=3 ) i R
E—g\$ o g L
E‘—%/’\ (e E. S
W G w ¥ b
‘ E r- oS- " g
€ <pi&séReturn Directly to DOT. E .
¥ 1
Index Code: 306500 User Code: 25000A = ﬂ
L— T
RISK MANAGEMENT: (All contracts and MOUs except boilerplate grant funding agceements)
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: T
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: ”"j'

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL NOT REQUIRED

OTHER APPROVAL (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).
Department(s):

Approved: Disapproved: Date:
Approved: Disapproved: Date:

By:
By:




